CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES

CALLED TO ORDER:  9:16 AM
CONCLUDED: 11:30 AM

INMATE NAME

Doyle, Timothy
Enfield C.I.

Clemonts, Pernell
Enfield C.1.

Henry, Daniel
Enfield C.1.

Harris, Troy
Enfield C.I.

Ponder, Christopher
Enfield C.I.

Distribution Date: March 21, 2011

INMATE NO.

252448

280006

284286

309733

321017

Hearings Division

Official Hearing Docket Minutes

GA - Meriden

Parole Manager Richard Sparaco

Enfield C.1.
REVOCATION / RESCISSION
March 8, 2011
TUESDAY
HEARING EXAMINER:
Mr. Michael Cardona
HEARING TYPE COURT(S) OF ORIGIN DECISION
Revocation GA - Enfield FINDING
Special Parole Revocation  GA - New Biritain FINDING
Revocation JD - Hartford FINDING
Revocation GA - Waterbury FINDING
Revocation GA - Hartford GA - Manchester ~ WAIVED

Phone 203-805-6605 Fax: 805-6652

*All decisions are unanimous unless otherwise noted and all dates for release are contingent ON or AFTER dates.

* All expedited decisions are pending admission of guilt and waiver of due process rights



